
Vienna Date Departure Flight Persons Bus Departure time Driver

France 6.10. 6:30 flight AF 1239 4 Vienna

Triin Marleen Ustal 6.10. 1 Vienna

Marine Sciot-Siegrist 6.10. 7:15 flight EL OS 571 1 Vienna

Lisbeth Riggelsen 6.10. 7:25 flight EL OS 301 1 Vienna

Denmark 6.10. 7:20 flight AUA 307 4 Vienna 4:15 RK

Belgium 6.10. 9:25 SN 2902 4 Vienna 7:15 MN

England 1 6.10. 11:10 flight BA 0701 5 Vienna A1

Dympna Conlon 6.10. 11:50 flight EL 0661 1 Vienna A1 7:35 WELTEN AŠ

Spain 1 6.10. 12:20 flight IB 3121 2 Vienna A1

Spain 2 6.10. 12:25 flight AF 1139 2 Vienna A1

Nederland 6.10. 14:55 flight OS 373 4 Vienna A2

Portugal 6.10. 15:20 flight OS 0445 4 Vienna A2

Estonia 6.10. 19:20 flight BT 274 3 Vienna A2

Switzerland 6.10. 17:30 flight OS 575 3 Vienna A2

Iceland 6.10. 21:00 flight OS 327 4 Vienna 18:30 MN

Bratislava

England 2 6.10. 15:45 flight FR 6643 2 Bratislava 13:00 MN

12:00

4:15

ŠD

MN

8:00

TRANSPORT FROM  HOTEL TO AIRPORT 

4:00 from WELTEN


